

IMZMUN 2024 photo release & Wi-Fi user agreement for MUN Delegates

Please submit this form completed to your MUN Director

Name of guardian (for students younger than 18) Name of student

School

IMZMUN 2024 photo release agreement

We inform you that your child's personal data, such as name, date of birth, citizenship and country of residence, will be used for conference materials (e.g. badges and certificates) and internal statistical purposes only. For schools who have registered for the Youth Hostel (i.e. for "full board"), a list of students' names and attending schools will be supplied to the Lucerne Youth Hostel for check-in and registration purposes. No other data will be shared or sold.

I hereby consent to myself / my daughter/son being interviewed, photographed or videotaped at the IMZMUN 2024 event. I consent to the publication, exhibition or reproduction of any such interview material, photographs or videotapes to be used for public relations, news articles or telecasts, education, advertising, social media websites or any other purpose. I, the undersigned, also consent that I will not seek compensation for my own / my daughter/son's participation herein. I consent to personal data being used and shared as listed above. I understand my right to withdraw my consent in writing at any time. If costs incur from the withdrawal (e.g. for already printed materials), these costs may be levied on the withdrawing party.

IMZMUN 2024 Wi-Fi use acceptance agreement

The schools Wi-Fi connections serve primarily for educational purposes. Participants agree:

- To not obtain unlawful information from the Internet (such as websites with contents violating human dignity, pornographic or racist contents or contents instigating violence). Downloading such content is a criminal offence.
- To not email any unlawful texts, pictures or programmes. It is also prohibited to send contents that harm the image of the school.
- To pay attention to copyrighted material on the Internet. Students must clearly declare the author and source of any information obtained.
- To contact the conference director in case of uncertainties.







Maturitätsausweise durch den Kanton Zug anerkannt

Institut Montana Zugerberg AG

6300 Zug, Switzerland Tel +41 (0)41 729 11 77 Fax +41 (0)41 729 11 78 info@montana-zug.ch www.montana-zug.ch

Place / Date

Signature Guardian (for students younger than 18)

Signature Student



IMZUN 2024 photo release & Wi-Fi user agreement for MUN Directors

Please submit this form together the students' forms upon registration

Photo release & Wi-Fi user agreements

I, the undersigned MUN Director, certify that all the students who are attending IMZMUN 2024 are authorised by their parents to be taken in photo and filmed, in accordance to the "IM-ZMUN 2024 photo release agreement". I also agree with the terms stated regarding myself.

I, the undersigned MUN Director, also certify that all the students who are attending IMZMUN 2024 have signed and understood the "IMZMUN 2024 students Wi-Fi use acceptance agreement".

Place / Date

School

Name MUN Director

Signature MUN Director







Maturitätsausweise durch den Kanton Zug anerkannt

Institut Montana Zugerberg AG

6300 Zug, Switzerland Tel +41 (0)41 729 11 77 Fax +41 (0)41 729 11 78 info@montana-zug.ch www.montana-zug.ch